
 

27-24-014  Louisiana Open 

A    Saturday, Jun 22 2024  11:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg) 

Pos    Name                       Entry %     St     Won     Lost    Pts     Rgrs      Sh      R% 

---  ----------------------      --------     --     ----    ----    ---     ----     ---    ----- 

  1. Tim Gilmore                    61.86     LA     5       0       244      124     200    62.00 

  2. Julius Lovell                  39.66     LA     4       1       174       85     200    42.50 

  3. Sharla Fontenot                42.74     LA     3       2       101       76     200    38.00 

  4. Mary Begnaud                   43.05     LA     2       3       130       81     200    40.50 

  5. Burnie Williams                50.88     LA     1       4        92       54     200    27.00 

  6. Danny Navarre                  39.41     LA     0       5        63       54     200    27.00 

B    Saturday, Jun 22 2024  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg) 

Pos    Name                       Entry %     St     Won     Lost    Pts     Rgrs      Sh      R% 

---  ----------------------      --------     --     ----    ----    ---     ----     ---    ----- 

  1. Ronald Smith                   29.84     LA     6       1       169       86     280    30.71 

  2. David Reed                     29.21     LA     4       2       187       80     240    33.33 

  3. Nancy Woods                    30.15     LA     4       2       172       69     240    28.75 

  4. Joseph Thomas III              24.34     LA     1       4        93       37     200    18.50 

  5. Glenn Caillouet                24.00     LA     1       4       314       35     200    17.50 

  6. Bobbie Richard                 22.50     LA     1       4        90       31     200    15.50 

C    Saturday, Jun 22 2024  8:00 AM    (Rank: W/L - Rgr% - H2H - OvrAvg) 

Pos    Name                       Entry %     St     Won     Lost    Pts     Rgrs      Sh      R% 

---  ----------------------      --------     --     ----    ----    ---     ----     ---    ----- 

  1. Charles Benoit                 19.56     LA     6       0       187       52     240    21.67 

  2. Tina Stanley                   21.50     LA     4       2       147       43     240    17.92 

  3. Joe Primeaux                   19.09     LA     2       4       109       31     240    12.92 

  4. Clay Weaver                    20.63     LA     0       6       114       32     240    13.33 

 



Louisiana Open 

Jun 22, 2024 

Sanc. # 27-24-014 

Card       Category   Name                               Shoes      Ringers    Ringer%     

270027        AW      Mary, Begnaud                       200           81     40.50 

801416        EM      Charles, Benoit                     240           52     21.67 

270215        AM      Glenn, Caillouet                    200           35     17.50 

270109        AW      Sharla, Fontenot                    200           76     38.00 

270007        EM      Tim, Gilmore                        200          124     62.00 

270110        EM      Julius, Lovell                      200           85     42.50 

270172        EM      Danny, Navarre                      200           54     27.00 

270123        EM      Joe, Primeaux                       240           31     12.92 

270018        AM      David, Reed                         240           80     33.33 

270031        AW      Bobbie, Richard                     200           31     15.50 

270092        EM      Ronald, Smith                       280           86     30.71 

270052        AW      Tina, Stanley                       240           43     17.92 

800555        AM      Joseph, Thomas III                  200           37     18.50 

270133        AM      Clay, Weaver                        240           32     13.33 

270205        EM      Burnie, Williams                    200           54     27.00 

270024        AW      Nancy, Woods                        240           69     28.75 

Count:  16 


